Response to Resistance Report Key West Police Department

_		
1.	A Response to Resistance Report will be completed A response through the use of non-lethal weapons,	ted by the supervisor for: (Check all that apply)
15	Applies weaponless physical force of strikes, kicks, or "ta	-ll 9
	When any person sustains an apparent substantial as for	ake-downs"
	When any person sustains an apparent substantial or fa When any person complains of injury as a result of the a	tal injury as a result of the application of force
	Discharge of firearm in the line of duty off duty as a result of the a	pplication of force
	2. Date: 1/13/18 3. Time: 1:50 PM 4. L	y (other than for training, maintenance or ballistics testing) ocation: 3032 N. Roosevelt 5. Incident type: S-34
_	6. Resistance Level 7. Explanation	
NCIDENT		8. Response Option 9. Explanation
		Physical Control
N	Active: Pulling away from Office	Non-lethal Weapon Taser
	Aggressive:	Deadly Force
	Deadly Force:	
		First: David 12. Race: W 13. Sex: M
		Height: 5'08" 16. Weight: 165
AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 1	17. Did you observe the subject: No X Yes	If NO, explain why in Section 42. If "YES", complete sections 18-22
	18. Appeared to be: Intoxicated Under the influ	ence of controlled substance Emotionally / mentally disturbed
	19. Injuries: No Evident Alleged (If Eviden	nt or Alleged, describe and indicate areas on charts in Section 22)
	20. Photographed: No Yes 21. Treated: No	o 🛛 Yes 👸: 🔯 EMT/Paramedic on scene 🗌 Hospital 🔲 Detention
	Even ball Swall	
5	Pougo Call	3 6
SUBJECT	Craw ha	
B	/ A A /	
S	/// // //	() coefar
		TRESON
	Jun 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	5.11
	aw / / mn	an I mis
		\
	(() (() (
	\	\
))((
	22. Anterior View	Posterior View
		5. Sex: M 26. Age: 46 27. Height: 5'08" 28. Weight: 295
		employment Uniformed Plain clothes 30. Yrs Exp: 22 yr
	31. Injuries: No Evident Alleged (If Evident	or Alleged, describe and indicate areas on charts in Section 35)
	32. Photographed: No Yes 33. Treated: No	No Yes By: EMT/Paramedic on scene Hospital
	34. Response option used by this officer: (If TASER®,	also reference line number from TASER® section) 36
	()	
04		
OFFICER		
4	/ / / / /	/ / / / /
0	(/) (\)	
and the same		
	7m/ / /m2	Trul hust
		NIR
	NIV	\ \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
	\	
)]] ()()(
	35. Anterior View	Posterior View

Case No: 18-0250

Response to Resistance Report (continued) Key West Police Department

r\e	y vvest Police Department		Case No:	18-0250
	36. TASER® device serial	# X12002KF7	37. TASER® device serial #	
	TASER®Cam serial # Axon		TASER®Cam serial #	
	Cartridge 1 serial # C410329		Cartridge 1 serial #	
>	Cartridge 2 serial #		Cartridge 2 serial #	
ONLY	Number of cycles: 1		Number of cycles:	
SE	Type of contact: Probe [☐ CODS ☐ Drive Stun	Type of contact: Probe COD	С П D.: О4
Š	Did probes penetrate skin:		Did probes penetrate skin: Yes [
TASER USE	Target distance at probe laur		Target distance at probe launch:	
TA	Distance between probes: 6 i		Distance between probes:	
	Probes removed by (name):		Probes removed by (name):	
	Device downloaded by: No		Device downloaded by:	
	38. Check and list any ac	Iditional TASER® device	ces, cartridges or details in the incid	
REPORT	Details outlining the respon Detailed description of injury	ect's words, mannerisms a se to resistance utilized by y complaints and/or obsery	nd actions that justify the use of force. each officer. ed injuries	
-	40. Notified Date: 01/13/18	amination, first aid or medic	cal treatment provided to the officer and/or 41. Time: 1431 hours	subject.
INQUIRY	43. Did you meet with the Offic	cer: ☐ No ⊠ Yes (If "	No", explain why)	
KVISOR'S	44. Were you able to locate an Name	y independent witnesses		
	Sgt. Donny Barrios	KWPD	Address	Phone Number
F	15. Is further review recommend	ORT TO INTERNAL AFFAIRS	Sut 1 300 46. Preparing Supervisor's Signature / ID	01/13/18 47. Date
. 4	8. Did the review of this incide	ent conclude that use	1	
	of force was in compliance with		1 1 2 2925	2/20/10
L	olicy? No Yes (If "No		49. Signature of Internal Affairs Inspector	50. Date

KEY WEST P	D				Mon	roe Count	y Adu l S #		st For	n			
Filing Agency			Case #		Doc. Co		tate ID			TFBI		TSS#	
KEY WEST F Defendant's L	-		18-0002	50									
TIRRELL			First DAVI		Middle ALLAN	l		SUF		Alias		UNITED ST	Citizenship FATES
WN	M 50		Eyes BLU Irital St	Hair BRO	Wgt 165	Comp OTHR	Age 58		OB 15/1959	Birthplace FT LAUDE		Scars, Marks, TT	
	POT	D	intal St	Hand Use		Glasses	Spee			Parole/Pro	bation	Language §	Spoken
5537 COLLEG	SE RD, KE	EY W	EST, FL 3	33040				e (Hom		Local Addr	ess:	A	
								e (Cell) 448-48		Place of Er	nploymen		pation ELESS
Arrest Location 3032 N.ROOS	EVELT B	LVD				Area/	Phon	e (Worl	() :	Arresting O			
Violation Loca						Area/	Date/	Time of	Violatio	on		Time Arrested	
3032 N ROOS	EVELT B				10	Ш					01/12	/2018 14:31	
DL#	St	tate	Breathaly		Readi	ng Mirar	nda Adv	/isemer	nt Bv	Whom?		Indication of:	YN
T64016159095 Domestic Viole	ence W	eapor	Seized		Office	r Injured?		age Sp	-,	Caution		Alcohol Influence:	e: X _
Drug Type:	Type:	B-E	PLICABLE Barbiturate	H-Hallucinoge	n P-Paraphe	emalia/ U-Unk		,	vity:				pense/
	N-N/A A-Amphet	C-C amine	Cocaine M E-Heroin (M-Marijuana O-Opium	Equipmen S-Syntheti	t Z-Othe				N-N/A T- P-Possess A-	Traffic M⊣ Smuggle I	Manufacture/ Dist	ribute
elendant's Ve	hicle Mak	e. ITV	/pe:	T	Year:	TO-T-							
/IN #		<u> </u>	, po.		rear.	Color:			Vehicle	e Registration S	tate:		
						Tag #			Vehicle	e Tag Expiration	1:		
ehicle Status:						Other iden	tifiers c	r remai	rks:				
CODEFEN	DANT:			ADD	PRESS				P	HONE #	RACE	SEX	DOB
DUNT			OFFE	NSES CHA	ARGE		1	Stat	ute T	Warrant#	Court	Date and Time	Citation #
				O VIOLENCE			8	43.02		Worlding II	Court	Date and Time	Citation
2/M TRESP/	ASSING FA	AL TO	LEAVE PR	OPERTY UP	ON ORDER	BY OWNER		10.09-28	3				
e me this date 2 N ROOSEVEL Pove named de 1/13/3018 O	fendant c	EY WE	ST, FL 33 tted the at	040 bove offens	es charged	and the fact	s show	ng prot	able ca	use to believe t	he same a	are as follows	
ess. Upon my ng.	arrival I lo	cated	a white m	ale later ide	entified as t	orth Roosev he defendan	eit Boul t (David	evard r	eference), was p	e a male passed assed out on th	d out on the e side of t	ne side of the the	
ear the above	statemen	t is co	πect and	true to the b	est of my k	nowledge ar	nd belie	f.					
ICER/ELECTI	RONIC SI	GNAT	URF		ADDDO	OVING SUPE	0)/100	D					
TE OF FLOR				IROE	AFFRU	VIING SUPE	RVISC	rK			DIVISIO	ON / UNIT	
foregoing instr	ument wa	as ack	nowledge	d before me	this	day of		lve	ear)	who is now	anall.		
vn to me or wh	o has pro	duced	(ID Type) Police	as identific	ation and wh	no DI		an oath	, who is pers	ionally		

SIXTEENTH JUDICIAL COURT MONROE County State of FLORIDA

Monroe County Adult Arrest Form

KEY	WEST	PD
ARR	EST#	

OBTS	#	

works the defendant up and told him that he was a data to the second sec
I woke the defendant up and told him that he needed to leave the property. The defendant was slow getting up and argumentative. Once the
defendant was standing I again told him he needed to leave the property at which point he stated he needed to get his bicycle that was in
the front of the store. The defendant started to walk to the front of the store and again stopped wanting to argue with me. The defendant
was advised to leave the property or he would be arrested.
The defendant turned as if he was going to walk towards his bicycle and then turned back around towards me. I attempted to grab the
defendant by his left arm to place him under arrest, at which point he pulled away form me. I then grabbed the defendant by the front of
his jacket and told him he was under arrest and started to direct him towards the front of my patrol vehicle.
The first and stated to direct film towards the front of my patrol vehicle.
As I was attempting to place hands (f
As I was attempting to place handcuffs on the defendant he actively attempted to resist my attempts by pulling his arms away from me. Sgt.
D. Barrios was on scene and he also attempted to handcuff the defendant and he continued to active resist by pulling away.
We disengaged the suspect and I discharged my department issued taser striking the defendant in the back. The defendant went to the ground
and after a brief struggle we were able to secure the defendant in handcuffs.
The defendant was checked on scene by Key West Fire Rescue prior to being transported to the county jail.
transported to the county jail.
The manager of the store Prior Controll stored by the stor
The manager of the store Brian Cantrell stated he attempted to wake the defendant up prior to calling the Police but the defendant would not
move.
Tirrell HISTORY OF VIOLENCE AND HE IS A DOCUMENTED VIOLENT OFFENDER
Based on the totality of the above listed circumstances I have probable cause to charge Tirrell with Trespassing and Resisting Arrest
without Violence.
I swear the above statement is correct and true to the best of my knowledge and belief.
OFFICER/ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE APPROVING SUPERVISOR DIVISION / UNIT
STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF MONROE
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this day of, (year), who is personally
known to me or who has produced (ID Type) Police as identification and who DID take an oath.

SIXTEENTH JUDICIAL COURT MONROE County State of FLORIDA

	1 4	Agency	y Name					1 1	MCIL	ENIIN	VES	11(-10)	HC DRI		~ "		distance of the last of the la	
	1	, Selle		West Police	n Da	nartn	ant	-	10000				1011	Case# 18-000250				
I	1)DI	ney	mest I ouce	De	parın	ieni			KEI	POR'	ı			Date /	Date / Time Reported 01/13/2018 13:34 Sat		
N		ORI		FL04	4010	0								-	I act K	01/13/ nown Secure		3 13:34 Sat
C 1	L	ocatio	n of Inc	ident	-				Premis	е Туре		7	one/Trac			01/13/		3 13:34 Sat
D		3	8032 N	Roosevelt B	lvd,	Key W	est FL 330	40-		ing Lot /	Area (At Found					2018	13:34 Sat
E	#	1 0	crime In	cident(s)				(Com)	Weapo	n / Tools A	OT AI	PLICAR				01/13/	2010	Activity
T	- ["	1		trrest / Esca	pe				Entry		01713	Exit				urity		:
D	-	10	COM Crime Inc	rident				(Com)	Wassa	- / T l-								A addition
Α	#	21	respas					(Com)		n / Tools							-	Activity
T A	L	1	OT						Entry			Exit			Sec	urity		
	#	3 C	rime Inc	cident				()	Weapo	n / Tools					T	Activity		
		Entry Exit							Seci	urity								
	+													Manager consist contents		,	10-10-17 M	
MC																		
Market State of the State of th	#	of Vic	tims 2	Type:	BU	SINES	S			Injur	y:					Domestic	· NI	
				Business Name	(Last,	First, N	1iddle)			Victim o	- 1	DOB	Race Se	x Relat	ionship	Resident S		Military
V I	1	/1	CIRCL	E K STORE						Crime #	1			To O	ffender			Branch/Status
C	Home Address									1,	Ag	ge		ST	Tu	N/A		
T	L		3032 N	ROOSEVE	LTB	LV, K	ey West, FL	33040-							no	ane rhone	30	05-292-1277
M	E	mploy	er Name	Address									Busine	ss Phon	e	Mobil	le Pho	ne
	V	YR	Make	Model		T	Style C	olor	Ti	ic/Lis			LVIDAT				execution and the	
	_									-1C/L15			VIN					
				ictim (Denote \			Owner (if other	er than vic	tim) R	= Reporting	Service of the Section of the Sectio	n (if other	than victi	m)				
O T	Type: SOCIETY/PUBLIC/STATE Injury:										Ta							
H	1		OCIET		<i>c)</i>					Crime #		//	Race Se	To Of	onship fender	Resident S	tatus	Military Branch/Status
E R			ddress							2	Age					N/A		
S	17	ome A	duress												Ho	me Phone		
1	Er	nploy	er Name	/Address									Busine	ss Phone	;	Mobile	e Pho	ne
N	T	/pe:	***************************************							¥ *					-			
V	Co	737	ame (La	st, First, Middle	e)					Injury Victim of	_	OB I	Race Se	Delati	onchin	Resident S	totus	Military
O L			,	, ,	-/					Crime #	"	, OB	Race Se	To Of		Kesideiii 3		Branch/Status
V	Ho	ome A	ddress					Age							177	- DI	Diame	
E			441455												Hor	ne Phone		
	En	nploye	r Name	Address			***************************************		NO.				Busines	s Phone		Mobile	Phor	1e
	L:	= Lost	S = S1	tolen R = Rec	overe	d D=	Damaged 7.	= Seized	R = Ru	med C=C	ounter	feit / Forge	d E-E	ound			NACES NAME OF THE OWNER, WHEN	
					("OJ"	= Reco	vered for Othe	r Jurisdict	tion)	- C	Journer	icit / l'orge	d r-r	ound				
	VI #	Code	Status Frm/To	Value	OJ	QTY		Property	Descript	ion			Make/N	/lodel			Serial	Number
	1	99	EVID	\$0.00		1	TASER CARTI	-								C410329	92	
	1	99	EVID	\$0.00		1	AXON BWC 2											
P R	1	99	EVID SAFE	\$0.00		1 /	COBAN IN CA	IR VIDEO 2	2015									
0	1	99	SAFE	\$0.00		,	MISC PRISON	FR PROPE	RTY								-	
P E						1			1111							_		
R									-							1		
T Y																		

	Off	icer/II)#	OCONNELI	. KF	VIN	(2015)											
	Inve	est ID#		(0)	Character	THE REAL PROPERTY.						Superviso	r .	WO	OD H	OLLIS	(209	91)
atus	Con	nplain	ant Sign	ature			Case Sta	itus		01/1-	(2010)	Case Disp	osition:				T	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE
							Clearea B	y Arrest		01/13/	2018	Clo	ared Ru	Arrost	1	11/13/2018	- 1	Page 1

INCIDENT/INVESTIGATION REPORT

Key West Police Department

Case # 18-000250

Statu Code	S L=	= Lost	S = Stolen R = Re	covered D = Dar	naged Z = Seized B = Burned C = Counterfeit /	Forged F = Found					
	UCR	Status	Quantity	Type Measure	Suspected Type	Up to 3 types of activity					
D											
R											
G											
S											
	-										
	Acciet	ing Off	icers			·					
			, D.J. (1850)								
	DAI	UUUD	, D.J. (1030)								
	Suspect Hate / Bias Motivated:										

NADDAMENT	
NARRATIVE	
•	
1	
1	
1	

REPORTING OFFICER NARRATIVE OCA 18-000250 Offense Date / Time Reported RESIST ARREST / ESCAPE

Sat 01/13/2018 13:34

On 01/13/3018, I, Officer K.M. O'Connell was dispatched to 3032 North Roosevelt Boulevard reference a male passed out on the side of the business. Upon my arrival I located a white male later identified as the defendant (David Tirrell), was passed out on the side of the building.

I woke the defendant up and told him that he needed to leave the property. The defendant was slow getting up and argumentative. Once the defendant was standing I again told him he needed to leave the property at which point he stated he needed to get his bicycle that was in the front of the store. The defendant started to walk to the front of the store and again stopped wanting to argue with me. The defendant was advised to leave the property or he would be arrested.

The defendant turned as if he was going to walk towards his bicycle and then turned back around towards me. I attempted to grab the defendant by his left arm to place him under arrest, at which point he pulled away form me. I then grabbed the defendant by the front of his jacket and told him he was under arrest and started to direct him towards the front of my patrol vehicle.

As I was attempting to place handcuffs on the defendant he actively attempted to resist my attempts by pulling his arms away from me. Sgt. D. Barrios was on scene and he also attempted to handcuff the defendant and he continued to active resist by pulling away.

We disengaged the suspect and I discharged my department issued taser striking the defendant in the back. The defendant went to the ground and after a brief struggle we were able to secure the defendant in handcuffs.

Once the defendant was secured in hand restraints, I removed the probes from Tirrell.

The defendant was checked on scene by Key West Fire Rescue prior to being transported to the county jail.

The manager of the store Brian Cantrell stated he attempted to wake the defendant up prior to calling the Police but the defendant would not move.

Tirrell has a HISTORY OF VIOLENCE AND HE IS A DOCUMENTED VIOLENT OFFENDER

Based on the totality of the above listed circumstances I have probable cause to charge Tirrell with Trespassing and Resisting Arrest without Violence.

Key West Police Department

CIRCLE K STORE

Victim

Incident Report Suspect List

Key West Police Department

OCA: 18-000250

district the	N	2 4 4 4 4						TAX SALES				-						
4	Name (Last, First,	, Middle)					Also	Knowi	n As				Home	Address				
- 1	TIRRELL, D.	11/110 4	7 7 4 37				1							5537 COLLEGE RD				
	HIMALL, D.	ATIDA	LLAIV															
	Rusiness Address	MONE	YYO L											KEY WEST, FL 33040				
	Business Address	NONE,	HOMI	ELESS								- 1						
												- 1						
	DOB	Age	Race	Sex	Eth	Hgt	Wgt	Wgt Hair Eye Skin			Driver	's License / State.						
	03/15/1959	50	1777	1	3.7	500	1	-	220			_						
	03/13/1939	58	W	M	N	508	16.)	BRO	BLU	OTH	1	T64	0161590950 F	FL			
	Scars, Marks, Tar	ttoos, or o	ther dist	inguishi	ng feat	ures	***************************************				-							
- 1																		
	Reported Suspe	ant Date	.:1 Su	spect A	DP.	I R	ace	Sex	Eth	Unigh	ł		Maich		CCN			
	Reported Suspe	eci Deid	iti ou	opeer / t	50	1	acc	ce Sex Eth Height			- 1	Weigh	ı.	SSN				
ŀ	337T	T n .																
- 1	Weapon, Type	Featur	e	Make		M	odel	odel Color Ca				Cali	iber	Dir of Travel				
				1		- 1								14 1 Cm 1				
- 1	VehYr/Make/Mod	-1		I D	T o. r									Mode of Travel				
	V CII I I/IVIAKC/IVIOU	ei		Drs	Style		I Co	olor		Lic/St				VIN				
					1													
-	Notes			-	1					- DI								
	110103		Tierosia and and an annual				-			Pr	nysical Ch	ıar						
										D	TITT	2 /177	77713 6	AUDDAGE	The second secon			

BUILD, MEDIUM/AVERAGE BUILD, POT BELLY FACIAL HAIR, STUBBLE HAIR TYPE, MEDIUM HAIR TYPE, THINNING TEETH, OTHER

Incident Report Related Property List

Key West Police Department

OCA: 18-000250

1	Property Description				Make			Model				Caliber
	TASER CARTRIL	OGE .										Cullou
	Color	Serial No.		Value			Qty		Unit		Jurisdie	ction
		C41032992				\$0.00		1.00	1			Locally
	Status	Date	NIC#		State #			Local #		To	DAN	20cury
	Evidence	01/13/2018										
	Name (Last, First, Middl	le)				DOB	,	T	Age	Ra	ice	Sex
	Circle K Store,											
	Notes											
	Property Description							-			and the same of th	
2	AXON BWC 2015				Make			Model			(Caliber
	Color	Serial No.		12/-1					T			
	Color	Schai No.		Value		60.00	Qty		Unit		Jurisdic	
	Status	Date	NIC#		State #	\$0.00		1.000	<u> Т</u>		THE RESERVE AND PERSONS ASSESSMENT	Locally
	Evidence	01/13/2018	INIC #		State #		1	Local #		10	AN	
	Name (Last, First, Middle					DOB		1		I D		To
	Circle K Store,	,				DOB		1	lge	Rac	æ	Sex
	Notes						Section 1970					
	110000											
3	Property Description			1	Make			Model			C	Caliber
3	COBAN IN CAR V.			1	Make	Ментанарую (по достого по селе		Model			C	aliber
3		IDEO 2015 Serial No.		Value	Make		Qty	Model	Unit		Jurisdict	
3	COBAN IN CAR V.	Serial No.				\$0.00	Qty	Model 1.000	Unit		Jurisdict	ion
3	COBAN IN CAR V.	Serial No.	NIC#					<u></u>	Unit		Jurisdict	
	COBAN IN CAR V Color Status Evidence	Date 01/13/2018	NIC#			\$0.00		1.000	Unit		Jurisdict	ion
	COBAN IN CAR V. Color Status Evidence Name (Last, First, Middle	Date 01/13/2018	NIC#					1.000 Local #	Unit		Jurisdict L AN	ion
	COBAN IN CAR V. Color Status Evidence Name (Last, First, Middle Circle K Store,	Date 01/13/2018	NIC#			\$0.00		1.000 Local #		0,	Jurisdict L AN	ion .ocally
	COBAN IN CAR V. Color Status Evidence Name (Last, First, Middle	Date 01/13/2018	NIC#			\$0.00		1.000 Local #		0,	Jurisdict L AN	ion .ocally
	COBAN IN CAR V. Color Status Evidence Name (Last, First, Middle Circle K Store,	Date 01/13/2018	NIC#			\$0.00		1.000 Local #		0,	Jurisdict L AN	ion .ocally
	COBAN IN CAR V Color Status Evidence Name (Last, First, Middle Circle K Store, Notes	Date 01/13/2018	NIC#	Value	State #	\$0.00		1.000 Local #		0,	Jurisdict L AN	ocally Sex
	COBAN IN CAR V. Color Status Evidence Name (Last, First, Middle Circle K Store,	Date 01/13/2018	NIC#	Value		\$0.00		1.000 Local #		0,	Jurisdict L AN	ion .ocally
4	COBAN IN CAR V Color Status Evidence Name (Last, First, Middle Circle K Store, Notes Property Description BICYCLE	Date 01/13/2018	NIC#	Value	State #	50.00 DOB]	1.000 Local #	ge	Race	Jurisdict L AN e	Sex
4	COBAN IN CAR V Color Status Evidence Name (Last, First, Middle Circle K Store, Notes Property Description BICYCLE	Date 01/13/2018	NIC#	Value	State #	\$0.00 DOB		1.000 Local #		Race	Jurisdict L AN c	Sex aliber
4	COBAN IN CAR V Color Status Evidence Name (Last, First, Middle Circle K Store, Notes Property Description BICYCLE	Date 01/13/2018	NIC#	Value	State #	50.00 DOB	Qty	1.000 Local # A Model	ge	Raco	Jurisdict L Ca Urisdicti L L	Sex
4	COBAN IN CAR V. Color Status Evidence Name (Last, First, Middle Circle K Store, Notes Property Description BICYCLE Color	Date 01/13/2018 Scrial No.		Value	State #	\$0.00 DOB	Qty	1.000 Local #	ge	Race	Jurisdict L Ca Urisdicti L L	Sex aliber
4	COBAN IN CAR V Color Status Evidence Name (Last, First, Middle Circle K Store, Notes Property Description BICYCLE Color Status	Serial No. Date 01/13/2018		Value	State #	\$0.00 DOB	Qty	1.000 Local # Model 1.000 .ocal #	ge	Raco	Jurisdict L AN e Ca urisdicti L AN	Sex saliber on ocally
4	COBAN IN CAR V Color Status Evidence Name (Last, First, Middle Circle K Store, Notes Property Description BICYCLE Color Status Safekeeping	Serial No. Date 01/13/2018		Value	State #	DOB DOB	Qty	1.000 Local # A Model	ge	Raco	Jurisdict L AN e Ca urisdicti L AN	Sex aliber

Incident Report Related Property List

Key West Police Department

OCA: 18-000250

5	Property Description			STANDARD CONTRACTOR	Make			Model	WILLIAM TO THE		Caliber	Appen
J	MISC PRISONER	SC PRISONER PROPERTY				Wibdel					Carroci	
	Color	Serial No.		Value			Qty		Unit	Juriso	liction	
					***	\$0.00		1.000			Locally	
	Status	Date	NIC#		State #			Local #	officered research and the second con-	TOAN	Para and a second	_
	Safekeeping	01/13/2018										
	Name (Last, First, Middle)					DOB	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF	A	ge	Race	Sex	ARRIVA
	Circle K Store,											
	NT .			The second second				Maria de la companya	- Ximmungur-	Commission of the last of the	The state of the s	department of

Notes